PRODUCT CODE Stock A(mm) B(mm) T(mm) R(mm) Length (M) Price NZD
PCH-A19T2R2 ✅ 19 19 2 0.5 6 16.00
ACH-A22B22T3R0.5 ✅ 22 22 3 0.5 6 21.60
ACH-A40B15T3R0.5 ❌ 40 15 3 0.5 6 26.85
ACH-A50B15T3R0.5 ✅ 50 15 3 0.5 6 28.70
ACH-A57B15T3R0.5 ✅ 57 15 3 0.5 6 33.50
ACH-A32B32T3R0.5 ❌ 32 32 2 0.5 6
pg.1
Email: sales@alumex.co.nz
Website: Alumex.co.nz
Address: Auckland
Mobile: 0220892380
Channel